MENU



N¥%
ZIN

STARTERS +
TO SHARE

Sea bass ceviche with a touch of lime,
coriander, red onion and green chile

Larry’s spicy potatoes with kimchi sauce

Red tuna tataki with a bit of sesame seeds and
wasabi pearls

Our Russian salad with white prawns and tuna

Green salad with lettuce, tomato, onion,
cucumber, asparagus and olives

Chef salad like the Green Salad, plus boiled egg,

tuna, corn and beetroot

Ceasar salad with fried chicken breast
Roasted pepper salad

Larry’s tuna salad served with a warm sauce
Seafood salad

Tomato salad with garlic and tuna
Croquettes with cod fish or Spanish ham
Gazpacho andaluz glass

Fresh anchovies macerated in vinager

Anchovies from The Cantabrian Sea
atop a base of natural tomato

16€

8,5€

17€

1€

8,5€

12€

12,5€

9,5€

11,5€

1€

11€

1€

3,5€

10,9€

17,5€

CHIRINGUITO LARRY

RISE CASSEROLES

AND PAELLAS

Black paella with alioli
Mixed paella meat, fish and seafood
Seafood paella only selected seafood

Blind paella no shells, bones... just close
your eyes and eat

Rise casserole with lobster

Mediterranean casserole

28¢€

26€

38€

24¢€

42€

26€

SEAFOOD

White prawns

Red prawns

Larry mussels cooked in a delicious garlic
and hot sauce

Steamed mussels
Pil Pil hot spicy prawns

The Cantabrian Sea clams cooked with
our hot “Marinera” sauce

Grilled Malaga coquinas
Pil Pil spicy scallops

Octopus full leg grilled and spiced with
La Vera red pepper and black salt

Gallega style octopus serve in small
slices over a base of potatoes

Homemade seafood soup

16€

16€

10,5€

9€

11,5€

17€

17,5€

15€

24¢€

20€

9,5€




CHIRINGUITO LARRY

D FRIED FISH GRILLED FISH

Baby whitebaits with a fried egg on top 11,5€ Fish and chips 14,5€
Fried prawns o€ Seabass grilled open in two pieces and 18,5¢€
served with our slightly hot sauce with prawns

Octopus with alioli 18,5€ and clams

Whitebaits 12€ Squid 20€
Halibut filets with alioli sauce 12¢€ Swordfish 16€
Marinated halibut nuggets 12¢€ Sole 20¢€
Calamari 14,5¢€

Baby calamari 14,5€

Red mullets 12,9€

Diced cod fish in natural tomato sauce 13€

Crispy shrimp 11€

MEATS

Presa ibérica special Iberian pork meat 22¢
BARBACUE FISH really tasty

Entrecote steak from selected northern 22¢
Sardines 6,95€ Spanish beef
Sea bass or sea bream served with potatoes  175¢ Pork tenderloin skewer 15€

d tabl

anc vegetables Chicken fillet grilled or deep fried 12¢€
Grilled squid served with potatoes 22€
and vegetables Larry Burger 250 gr beef 100% 14,5¢€
King prawns oy Pork chops with Fried Egg and french fries  10,9¢
Mini burgers with chips 6,5¢€
Fish and chips 7€
Spaghetti with Tomato 6.5¢€

Chicken nuggets with chips 6,5€







