



STARTERS + TO SHARE

Sea bass ceviche with a touch of lime, coriander, red onion and green chile	16€
Larry's spicy potatoes with kimchi sauce	8,5€
Red tuna tataki with a bit of sesame seeds and wasabi pearls	17€
Our Russian salad with white prawns and tuna	11€
Green salad with lettuce, tomato, onion, cucumber, asparagus and olives	8,5€
Chef salad like the Green Salad, plus boiled egg, tuna, corn and beetroot	12€
Ceasar salad with fried chicken breast	12,5€
Roasted pepper salad	9,5€
Larry's tuna salad served with a warm sauce	11,5€
Seafood salad	11€
Tomato salad with garlic and tuna	11€
Croquettes with cod fish or Spanish ham	11€
Gazpacho andaluz glass	3,5€
Fresh anchovies macerated in vinager	10,9€
Anchovies from The Cantabrian Sea atop a base of natural tomato	17,5€





RISE CASSEROLES AND PAELLAS

Black paella with alioli	28€
Mixed paella meat, fish and seafood	26€
Seafood paella only selected seafood	38€
Blind paella no shells, bones just close your eyes and eat	24€
Rise casserole with lobster	42€
Mediterranean casserole	26€





SEAFOOD

White prawns	16€
Red prawns	16€
Larry mussels cooked in a delicious garlic and hot sauce	10,5€
Steamed mussels	9€
Pil Pil hot spicy prawns	11,5€
The Cantabrian Sea clams cooked with our hot "Marinera" sauce	17€
Grilled Málaga coquinas	17,5€
Pil Pil spicy scallops	15€
Octopus full leg grilled and spiced with La Vera red pepper and black salt	24€
Gallega style octopus serve in small slices over a base of potatoes	20€
Homemade seafood soup	9,5€



FRIED FISH

Baby whitebaits with a fried egg on top	11,5€
Fried prawns	9€
Octopus with alioli	18,5€
Whitebaits	12€
Halibut filets with alioli sauce	12€
Marinated halibut nuggets	12€
Calamari	14,5€
Baby calamari	14,5€
Red mullets	12,9€
Diced cod fish in natural tomato sauce	13€
Crispy shrimp	11€





BARBACUE FISH

Sardines	6,95€
Sea bass or sea bream served with potatoes and vegetables	17,5€
Grilled squid served with potatoes and vegetables	22€
King prawns	10€

KIDS MENU

Mini burgers with chips	6,5€
Fish and chips	7€
Spaghetti with Tomato	6,5€
Chicken nuggets with chips	6,5€

GRILLED FISH

Fish and chips	14,5€
Seabass grilled open in two pieces and served with our slightly hot sauce with prawns and clams	18,5€
Squid	20€
Swordfish	16€
Sole	20€



MEATS

Presa ibérica special Iberian pork meat really tasty	22€
Entrecote steak from selected northern Spanish beef	22€
Pork tenderloin skewer	15€
Chicken fillet grilled or deep fried	12€
Larry Burger 250 gr beef 100%	14,5€
Pork chops with Fried Egg and french fries	10.9€



